
Project/Prgram
m

e 
Total Investm

ent 
Target (£m

)
Total Investm

ent 
to date (£m

)
Total Jobs 

Target
Total Jobs 
Created

Business Case 
Status

Project Stage
Stage 

Com
m

encem
ent

Stage 
Com

pletion
Sw

ansea W
aterfront D

igital 
D

istrict
171.54

95.10
1281

306
Approved - FBC

Partial Delivery (2/4)
O

ct-19
Q

4-2027

H
om

es as Pow
er Stations

505.50
42.92

1804
10

Approved - O
BC

Pre-procurem
ent

Jul-21
Q

1-2022

SILCG
59.60

10.88
1320

17
Approved - O

BC
Partial D

elivery (2/7)
N

ov-20
Q

4-2025

Pentre Aw
el

200.50
30.46

1853
4

Approved - O
BC

Pre-construction
O

ct-21
Q

1-2022

PD
M

63.90
44.57

1881
77

Approved - O
BC

Partial D
elivery (1/4)

Sep-21
Q

1-2024

D
igital Infrastructure

69.10
22.20

0
13

Approved - O
BC

Pre-procurem
ent

M
ar-21

Q
2-2022

Cam
puses

131.98
2.22

1120
4

O
BC regionally 
approved

Pre-approval
Jul-21

Q
1-2022

Skills and Talent
30.50

1.39
0

2
Subm

itted - O
BC

Pre-appoval
Jul-21

Q
4-2021

Yr Egin
25.17

15.07
427

117
Approved - FBC

Partial O
peration (1/2)

Sep-18
Q

4-2023

1257.79
264.80

9686
550

21.05%
5.68%

Sw
ansea Bay City D

eal Benefits Recording Register - Portfolio Sum
m

ary - Appendix E

N
.B There are also in excess of 100 Part Tim

e jobs w
hich have been created by the Arena since 

opening, after 12 m
onths of operations these w

ill be review
ed to determ

ine an appropriate FTE 
allocation
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